

For Sale

2.19 acres of employment use development land for sale

- Exciting development oppoortunity
- Outline planning permission granted for employment
 use development
- · Popular commercial location close to amenities
- Excellent access to Junction 26 of the M5 motorway

Plot O Westpark Chelston, Wellington, TA21 9AD

2.19 Acres 0.89 Hectares

Reference: #199915



Plot O Westpark

Chelston, Wellington, TA21 9AD





Summary

Available Size	2.19 Acres / 0.89 Hectares
Price	£995,000.00
EPC	EPC exempt - No building present

Description

Two acres of development land available near the recent Westpark 26 development, which comprises a mixed-use business park in excess of 40 acres. A wide range of other businesses are on the park along with amenities, including Travelodge, The Skylark Pub, Costa and McDonald's drive-thru. There is a day-care nursery opposite the park entrance.

Location

Strategically situated near the A38 less than a mile for J26 of the M5 motorway, West Park offers seamless access to the south west and north to the M4 corridor and the Midlands. Bristol Airport is about 50 minutes away and Tiverton Parkway is a 15 minute drive. Funding has also been approved to reinstate Wellington Station as part of a wider project to create a Devon and Somerset Metro network.

Planning

The site has been granted planning permission under the following application number (ref 43/22/0002).



The Application provides for employment development use classes B2, B8, Class E Part G. For more information visit Somerset Council www.somerset.gov.

Terms

The property is held freehold and the whole is available immediately to purchase with vacant possession. We are seeking unconditional offers and the asking figure is £995,000.

Kye Daniel

01392 429307 | 07525 913326 kye.daniel@eu.jll.com

Tim Western

01392 429305 | 07711 851459 tim.western@eu.jll.com

Katie Purrington

01392 429380 | 07513 482451 katie.purrington@jll.com

JLL for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that:- a. the particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; b. all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers, tenants or third parties should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact but satisfy themselves that they are correct by inspection or otherwise; c. no person in the employment of JLL has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatever in relation to the property; d. Any images may be computer generated. Any photographs show only certain parts of the property as they appeared at the time they were taken. For properties in Scotland: e. This correspondence is expressly subject to completion of formal legal missives in accordance with Scots Law. Financial Crime: In accordance with the Money Laundering, Terrorist Financing and Transfer of Funds Regulations 2017 and Proceeds of Crime Act 2002 Jones Lang LaSalle may be required to establish the identity and source of funds of all parties to property transactions. © 2023 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. Jones Lang LaSalle Limited, Registered in England and Wales Number 1188567 Registered office: 30 Warwick Street London WIB 5NH. Generated by AgentsInsight / Generated on 16/04/2024